Notification No. Bachelor of Fine Arts 4™ Semester /2023-M/1

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT OF THE
Bachelor of Fine Arts 4" Semester Examination held in May ,2023

The result of each Candidate is shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of
pass candidates. R means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per regulation.RLA means
result later due to non receipts of awars.

Graphics Print Making
AESTHETICS | HISTORY & METHOD | DRAWING COMPUTER | COMPOSITION | PHOTOGRA | COMPOSI-
APPRECIATION | & PAINTING GRAPHICS | PAINTING PHIC TIONS
OF ART MATERIAL | STUDY FROM . GRAPHICS
NATURE &
RISED
Sculpture--
AESTHETICS | HISTORY & METHOD | POTRAIT | COMPOSI- COMPOSI- COMPQSI- POTRAIT
APPRECIATION OF & DRAWING | TION A TIONB TIONC | SCULPTU
ART MATERIAL RE
Painting
AESTHETICS | HISTORY & METHOD | PORTRAIT STUDY COMPOSITION | COMPOSITION
APPRECIATIONOF | & HEAD STUDY | FROM FULL | PAINTING GRAPHICS PRINT
ART MATERIAL FIGURE MAKING
Applied Art
AESTHETICS | HISTORY & ADVERTISING | PRINT D COMPUTER DRAWING | GRAPHIC
APPRECIATION OF | PROFESSION | PRODUCTION | DESIGN | GRAPHICS S DESIGN
ART AL&
PRACTICE |
Maximum Marks: - 1000
Roll No. RegdNo. =~ Name of Candidate Father/Mother Name Result
Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh
Sculpture *
19041925 29419000040 Sonia Kumari Vidya Sagar/ 632
Reena
21042102 29421000001  Aarti Devi Brijlal/ 727
Saraswati
21042110 29421000045 Amritpal Singh Amrik Singh/ 610
Gurpreet Kaur
21042116 29421000047 Balwant Murari/ 687
Sita Devi
21042118 29421000048 Deepanshu Raj kumar/ 659
Darshna Devi
21042123 29421000051 Gursewak Singh Jagtar Singh/ RLA
Kulwinder Kaur
21042131 29421000011 Komal Yadav Bhagwan Deen/ 668

Usha




21042133
21042134
21042137
21042139
21042148
21042151
21042155

21042156

21042163
21042164

21042165

Painting
21042104

21042107
21042115
21042117
21042120
21042125
21042130

21042138

21042140

21042141

29421000056
29421000057
29421000059
29421000014
29421000060
29421000024
29421000063
29421000027

29421000032

29421000033

29421000065

29421000039
29421000042 -

29421000005
29421000006
29421000007
29421000053
29421000010

29421000013

29421000015:

29421000016

Kunwarveer Singh

Lovepreet Singh

Mohit Khera

Naina Goyat
Rajeev
Rhythm
Sahil

Sakshi Yadav

Simranjeet Kaur

Smiriti Thakur

Sumit Singh Tanwar-

Akshay Ratan Barola

Aman Pathak
Avninder Kaur

Chandni

Divyanshi Rathi

Harjinder Singh-

Khushi -

Mumtaj Ali

Navya Dhiman

Nikky

Parmjit Singh Rana/
Rajdeep Kaur
Mangaljit Singh/
Paramjeet Kaur
Dhruv Singh/

Lata Rani

Anil Kumar Goyat/
Nisha Goyat
Arvind Dass/
Bindu Devi
Parveen Kumar/
Anuradha

Kuldeep /

Parmila

Vijay Yadav/
Mithlesh Yadav

Avtar Singh/
Jagdeep Kaur
Sanjay Thakur/
Babita Thakur
Harinder Singh/
Neelam

Ram Pratap Barola/
Saroj Barola
Arvind Kumar Pathak/
Sapna Pathak
Gurcharan Singh/
Seema Rani

Madan Lal/
Durgawati

Raj Kumar/

Kavita

Kuldeep Singh/
Bhupinder Kaur
Yash Pal /

Usha Rani
Hashrudeen/

Maya

Rakesh Kumar Dhiman/

Sanjeeta Dhiman
Mohan Seth/
Reena Devi

Result

710
RLA
713
651
733
632
721
692
661

675

Cancelled
Cancelled
747
Cancelled
671
RLA
725

673

720

671



21042146 29421000021
21042150 29421000061
21042152 29421000062
21042153 29421000025
21042169 29421000035
Graphics Print Making
21042103 29421000038
| 21042105 29421000040
21042119 18120000209
21042121 29421000049
21042122 29421000050
21042126 29421000008
21042127 17520000133
21042136 29421000058
21042142 29421000017
21042145 29421000020
21042147 29421000022
21042158 29421000028
21042160 29421000064
21042161 29421000030
21042162 29421000031
21042166 29421000066

Priyanshi Kaira
Ravi Rao
Rigzin Nurboo
Rimsha

Vanshika Malik

Ajay Kumar

Aman Kumar

Divya Diwan

Ekamjot Singh
Chawla

Gurpreet Singh
Isha

Jasmeen Kaur

Mohammed Sufiyan

Palak Sihag
Prerna Puri -
Punam Patra
Shagun .
Shivam Gulati .
Shruti Goyal
Shudhita Midha

Sunpreet Singh

Gurdev Singh Kaira/
Anju Kaira

Lakhmi Chand/
Bimla

Sonam Dorjey/
Tamsik Dolma
Paramjit Singh/

Asha Rani

Kulwant Singh Malik/
Monika Malik

Naresh Kumar/
Vicky Devi
Hira Lal/

Neeru Patti
Sanjeev Diwan/
Rekha Diwan
Surinder Singh Chawla/
Gurpreet Kaur
Krishan Singh/
Soma Rani
Mukesh Kumar/
Ravinder Kaur
Gursharan Singh/
Jagpreet Kaur
Mohammed Furkan/
Rigwana
Vijender Sihag/
Suman Sihag
Sanjeey Kumar/
Hema rani
Bikash Patra/
Doli Patra

Ran Singh/
Madhu Devi
Harish Kumar/
Raman

Ajay Goyal/
Ashu Goyal
Ashish Midha/
Tanisha Midha
Sarabjeet Singh/
Simranjeet Kaur

Result

Cancelled
742
Cancelled
763

Cancelled

696

RLA
651
680

713

757
613
708
721
Cancelled
Cancelled

699



21042101 29421000037  Aakash Pawar Rajesh Kumar/ 596
Sarla Rani
21042106 29421000041 Aman Kumar Satish Kumar/ 747
Kiran Bala
21042108 29421000043  Amanpreet Jagsir Singh/ 635
Sukhjinder Kaur
21042109 29421000044 Amrit Pal - Satish Kumar/ 710
Savita
21042112. 29421000003 Arneet Kayr . Ranjeet Singh/ 692
Mandeep Kaur
21042113 29421000046 - Ashish Kymar - Abdesh Kumar/ 704
Anarkali
- 21042124 29421000052 ©  Harjeet Singh - Satnam Singh/ . RLA
Jaswinder Kaur
21042128 29421000009  Kanak ° Satpal Singh/ 830
; Pinki Devi
21042132 29421000055  Kuljeet Singh * Tarsem Kumar/ RLA
Kusum Lata
21042135 29421000012 Meha Kalra Kamal kant Kalra/ 608
Kanchi Kalra
21042143 29421000018 Pavneet Kayr. Jagdeep Singh/ 719
Jaspal Kaur
21042149 29421000023  Rashi Aggarwal Rakesh Jindal/ 806
: Shivani Jindal
21042157 17720000562 ©  Sanya Chaudhary-  Rajiv Chaudhary/ 756
Ritu
21042159 29421000029  Sheetal Mohan Singh/ 741
Basanti
21042170 29421000036  Vanshika Thakur.  Kamaljit Singh Rana/ 597
Rajni Devi
R
20042911 - 29420000053  Karthik - Tasnamurthy/ 649
Laxmi

Total: 63 ﬂ
% I& ' &u‘sxﬁ (Prof Jagat Bhus_han}
(o] D.R.
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